APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL

NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

DETAILS

DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL
1631100
21078

DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL, CHINAR BAGH, NEAR
URBAN ESTATE PH-II, PATIALA, PUNJAB -
147001

SANDEEP RENU
M.A., M.Ed, M.Phil
principaldavgp@gmail.com

9216840026

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://davglobal.com/File/262/1%20-
%Z20Extension%20Letter.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/2%20-
%20Society%20Certificate.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/3%20-
%20State%20NOC.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/4%?20-
%20Recognition%20Cert.pdf




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
Building%20Safety.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
Fire%20Safety.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/7%20-
%20DEO.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
Water%20and%20Sanitation.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS
BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE
THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION

AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL  DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION
NO.

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://davglobal.com/File/262/

Fee%20Detail_23-24.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
Academic%20Calendar%20_%202023.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/LMC_2023.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
PTA%20Members_2023.pdf

https://davglobal.com/File/262/
School%20Result_2023.pdf



https://davglobal.com/File/262/Fire%20Safety.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/Water%20and%20Sanitation.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/Building%20Safety.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/Fee%20Detail_23-24.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/Academic%20Calendar%20_%202023.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/PTA%20Members_2023.pdf
https://davglobal.com/File/262/School%20Result_2023.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL  INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 PRINCIPAL SANDEEP RENU
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 55
PGT 0
TGT 11
PRT 44
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4  DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS Amanpreet Kaur
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 57 57 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL  YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL  INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN 20234
SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (INSQ 41 & 49
MTR)



3 NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 8 & 120
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 25

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 25

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gDcNRhyZ2hk

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SLNO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1 Amanpreet Kaur TGT M.A

2 Anshul Kumar Gupta PTI BA

3 Damanpreet Kaur PRT M.A

4 Divya Shree PRT M.A

5 Dupinderijit Kaur PRT BSC

6 Gagandeep Kaur PRT MSC
7 Gunjan Bhatnagar PRT MSC
8 Harmander Kaur PRT M.A

9 Harpreet Kaur PRT BA

10 Kanchan Mehra PRT BSC
11 Manisha Sharma PRT M.A
12 Monica Sharma PRT M.A
13 Prerita Sood TGT M.A
14 Rupinder Singh TGT MSC
15 SANDEEP RENU HM M.A
16 Sapna Gupta PRT B.Com
17 Simerna Chahal TGT M.A

18 Sonia Rattan TGT MSC



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sonia Singh
Sunita Saini
Shabnam
Seema Dawar
Anureet Kaur
Barkha Chhabra
Nirupam Sharma
Ishita

Pavneet Kaur
Gulam Ali

Arpna Garg
Shweta Aujla
Vidhu Sood
Manjot Kaur
Davinderjit Kaur
Paramijit Kaur
Palak Gupta Dari
Davinder Kaur
Sonali Narula
Ashima Khanna
Garima

Bhumika Jain
CHARU PANDOVE
Dalveer Kaur
Harleen Kaur
Harmeet Kaur

Jasmine Kaur

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

BA

M.A.

B.Sc

M.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.A.

B.A

M.Sc.

B.Com

M.A

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.A

B.Com

B.Sc.

B.Com

B.A

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Com



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Kamalpreet Kaur
Navneet kaur
Neha

Raman Jeet Kaur
Shivangi Sodhi
Manjot Kaur
Manju Bala

Riya Jasuja
Shraddha Chhabra

Sukhmanjeet Kaur

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

BCA

B.Sc.

MPEd

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc.



