## **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1631100
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	21078
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL, CHINAR BAGH, NEAR URBAN ESTATE PH-II, PATIALA, PUNJAB - 147001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SANDEEP RENU
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., M.Ed, M.Phil
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principaldavgp@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9216840026

### **B**: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://davglobal.com/File/262/1%20- %20Extension%20Letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://davglobal.com/File/262/2%20- %20Society%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://davglobal.com/File/262/3%20- %20State%20NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://davglobal.com/File/262/4%20- %20Recognition%20Cert.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ Building%20Safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ Fire%20Safety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://davglobal.com/File/262/7%20- %20DEO.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ Water%20and%20Sanitation.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ Fee%20Detail_23-24.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ Academic%20Calendar%20_%202023.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://davglobal.com/File/262/LMC_2023.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ PTA%20Members_2023.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://davglobal.com/File/262/ School%20Result_2023.pdf

### D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SANDEEP RENU
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	55
	PGT	0
	TGT	11
	PRT	44
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Amanpreet Kaur

### RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	57	57	100	

### **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

### E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	20234
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	41 & 49

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 120
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	25
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	25
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qDcNRhyZ2hk

### F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Amanpreet Kaur	TGT	M.A
2	Anshul Kumar Gupta	PTI	BA
3	Damanpreet Kaur	PRT	M.A
4	Divya Shree	PRT	M.A
5	Dupinderjit Kaur	PRT	BSC
6	Gagandeep Kaur	PRT	MSC
7	Gunjan Bhatnagar	PRT	MSC
8	Harmander Kaur	PRT	M.A
9	Harpreet Kaur	PRT	ВА
10	Kanchan Mehra	PRT	BSC
11	Manisha Sharma	PRT	M.A
12	Monica Sharma	PRT	M.A
13	Prerita Sood	TGT	M.A
14	Rupinder Singh	TGT	MSC
15	SANDEEP RENU	НМ	M.A
16	Sapna Gupta	PRT	B.Com
17	Simerna Chahal	TGT	M.A
18	Sonia Rattan	TGT	MSC

19	Sonia Singh	PRT	BA
20	Sunita Saini	TGT	M.A.
21	Shabnam	PRT	B.Sc
22	Seema Dawar	PRT	M.A
23	Anureet Kaur	PRT	B.Sc
24	Barkha Chhabra	PRT	B.A
25	Nirupam Sharma	PRT	B.A
26	Ishita	PRT	B.A
27	Pavneet Kaur	PRT	M.A.
28	Gulam Ali	PRT	B.A
29	Arpna Garg	TGT	M.Sc.
30	Shweta Aujla	PRT	B.Com
31	Vidhu Sood	PRT	M.A
32	Manjot Kaur	PRT	M.Sc.
33	Davinderjit Kaur	PRT	B.Sc.
34	Paramjit Kaur	PRT	M.A
35	Palak Gupta Dari	PRT	B.Com
36	Davinder Kaur	PRT	B.Sc.
37	Sonali Narula	PRT	B.Com
38	Ashima Khanna	PRT	B.A
39	Garima	PRT	B.Sc.
40	Bhumika Jain	TGT	M.Sc.
41	CHARU PANDOVE	PRT	M.A.
42	Dalveer Kaur	PRT	M.A.
43	Harleen Kaur	PRT	M.A.
44	Harmeet Kaur	TGT	M.A.
45	Jasmine Kaur	PRT	B.Com

46	Kamalpreet Kaur	TGT	M.A.
47	Navneet kaur	TGT	M.A.
48	Neha	PRT	B.A.
49	Raman Jeet Kaur	PRT	BCA
50	Shivangi Sodhi	PRT	B.Sc.
51	Manjot Kaur	PTI	MPEd
52	Manju Bala	PRT	M.A
53	Riya Jasuja	PRT	M.Sc.
54	Shraddha Chhabra	PRT	M.A.
55	Sukhmanjeet Kaur	PRT	B.Sc.